LIABILITY:
The information contained in this brochure was current on the publication date.
DEC INTERNATIONAL reserves the right to make changes in details at any time without
prior notice. In order to avoid misunderstandings, any interested party is advised to
contact DEC INTERNATIONAL checking for any changes in materials and/or information
after this brochure was published.
PLEASE NOTICE:
The consultant is responsible for the actual installation and mounting of

L’     2
Remarks
Qv =Air Volume in m³/h
L' = Horizontal throw in m at end velocity
SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
ØD
(mm)
ØN
(mm)
L
(mm)
Qv
(3m/s)
[m³/h]
DVI100 100 140 50 80
DVI125 125 170 50 130
DVI150 150 208 63 170
DVI160 160 218 63 180
DVI200 200 298 80 220
DEC INTERNATIONAL
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS